
Name President's Name Email URL Address City State ZIP Phone Phone District
Audubon Area Zoning Assn Natalie Lanaux hdlnat@cox.net P.O. Box 15085 New Orleans LA 70175 A
Burbank Gardens Neighborhood Ass. Meg O'Connell mego_connell@hotmail.com 6025 Wildair Dr. New Orleans LA 70122 504-329-8413 A
Carrollton-Hollygrove CDC Paul Baricos paul.baricos@gmail.com 8301 Olive St. New Orleans LA 70118 504-483-7037 504-483-7038 A

Claiborne-University Neighborhood Association Scott Barron sandy@cuna-nola.org www.cuna-nola.org
6221 S. Claiborne Ave, Suite 
482 New Orleans LA 70125 504-460-2001 504-258-3846 A

Lakeview Civic Improvement Assn. Todd Wallace president@lakeviewcivic.org http://www.lakeviewcivic.org P.O. Box 24378 New Orleans LA 70184 504-233-0124 A
Leonidas/Pensiontown Neighborhood Assn Tilman Hardy leonidashouse@gmail.com www.pensiontown.org 1407 Leonidas St. New Orleans LA 70118 A
Northwest Carrollton Civic Assn Karen Gadbois karen.gadbois@gmail.com http://nwcarrollton.blogspot.com/ 70118 504-606-6013 A
Palmyra Area Partners Angela Brenneke angelabrenneke@gmail.com 3019 Banks St. New Orleans LA 70119 A
Parkview St. John Homeowners Association Wayne Baquet wmbaquet@bellsouth.net 4000 Davey St., Unit 105 New Orleans LA 70122 504-439-9953 A
St. Charles Avenue Assn. Robert W. Cannon cannonr@cox.net P.O. Box 15833 New Orleans LA 70175 504-524-9863 A
State Sreet Neighborhood Association Tim Garrett tim@statestreetdrive.com www.statestreetdrive.com 70125 A
Upper Rickerville Neighborhood Association Courtney Maheu upperrickerville@upperrickerville.org www.upperrickerville.org 2724 Octavia St. New Orleans LA 70115 504-865-9227 A
Hollygrove Neighbors Carol Dotson hollygroveneighbors@yahoo.com www.neighborhoodlink.com/hollygrove P.O. Box 10462 New Orleans LA 70181 504-339-8691 504-821-7213 A
Country Club Gardens Assn Tim Hurley t hurley@maginnishurley com www countryclubgardens net 70124 ACountry Club Gardens Assn. Tim Hurley t.hurley@maginnishurley.com www.countryclubgardens.net 70124 A
Lake Vista Property Owners Susan M. Garcia board@lakevistapropertyowners.com http://www.lakevistapropertyowners.com 70124 A
Lakewood East Elaine Keller Johnson mjohnson225@earthlink.net 70126 301-266-0215 A
Lighthouse Harbor Condominium Ron Carter rtcarter@cox.net 70124 504-256-9696 A
Fountainbleau Improvement Association president@fia-nola.org http://fia-nola.org/ 504-865-7100 A
Baronne Street Neighborhood Assn Shelley Landrieu twinbrook@bellsouth.net 5329 Dryades St New Orleans LA 70115 504-523-6792 B
Bouligny Improvement Nell Carmichael nellcarm@hotmail.com www.boulignyassociation.org 4636 Perrier St. New Orleans LA 70115 504-899-1389 B
Broadmoor Improvement Association & 
Community Development Corporation LaToya Cantrell latoya@broadmoorimprovement.com www.broadmoorimprovement.com 3900 General Taylor St. New Orleans LA 70125 504-309-2561 B
Burtheville Assn of Neighbors Michael Sherman burtheville@gmail.com 6222 Laurel Street,#1 New Orleans LA 70118 B
Canal 2000 Zella May Zellamay@gmail.com 2771 3rd. St. Suite 206 Sildell LA 70458 985-646-0155 B
Central City Partnership Audrey M. Browder info@centralcitypartnership.com http://www.centralcitypartnership.org/ 2020 Jackson Ave. 2nd floor New Orleans LA 70115 504-891-4727 B

Central City Renaissance Alliance Kysha Brown Robinson info@myccra.org www.myccra.org
1809 Oretha Castle Haley 
Blvd. New Orleans LA 70113 504-581-5301 B

Faubourg Delachaise Neighborhood Assn Debby Pigman Debbyfdna@gmail.com www.groups.google.com/group/fdna 3526 Laurel St. New Orleans LA 70115 B
Gert Town Enterprise Economic Redevelopment John McKnight bluechipboy504@aol com 7808 Colapissa St New Orleans LA 70125 BGert Town Enterprise Economic Redevelopment John McKnight bluechipboy504@aol.com 7808 Colapissa St. New Orleans LA 70125 B
Hurstville Security & Neighborhood Improvement 
Association Marshall Page hurstvillepatrol@bellsouth.net www.hurstvillesecurity.com 1415 Octavia Street New Orleans LA 70115 B
Magazine Street Merchants Association Greg Dombourian domrugs@cox.net www.magazinestreet.com 3950 Magazine St New Orleans LA 70115 504-342-4435 B

Oretha Castle Haley Boulevard Main Street Lynnette Colin lcolin@ochaleyblvd.org http://www.ochaleyblvd.org/
1712 Oretha Castle Haley 
Blvd Suite 302 New Orleans LA 70113 504- 528-1806 B

Puentes New Orleans Anna Frachou afrachou@puentesno.org www.puentesno.org
1050 S. Jefferson Davis 
Pkwy., Ste. 321 New Orleans LA 70125 504-821-7228 B

Upper Hurstville Security Karen Duncan info@upperhurstville.com www.upperhurstville.com 909 Eleonore St. New Orleans LA 70115 504-617-6170 B
Carrollton-Audubon Renaissance, Inc. Jerry Speir jerryspeir@gmail.com www.crna-nola.org 70118 504-232-1809 B
Faubourg Marengo Neighborhood Assn Julie Graybill juliebob@bellsouth.net or contact@fmnawww.fmnanola.org 70115 B
Garden District Assn Shelley Landrieu twinbrook@bellsouth.net www.gardendistrictassociation.com P.O. Box 50836 New Orleans LA 70150 504-525-7608 B
Maple Area Resident, Inc. Bill Dunn bill@francistorque.com www.maplearearesidents.net 70118 B
Touro Bouligny Neighborhood Assn James Smoak nolasmokehouse@aol.com www.tourobouligny.com 70115 B
Twinbrook Security District Shelley Landrieu twinbrook@bellsouth.net 70115 B
The New Freret Keli Grengs thenewfreret@gmail.com http://www.thenewfreret.com 504-583-6661 Bg @g p
Tulane/Canal Neighborhood Development 
Corporation Sr. Vera Butler, PBVM 1803 Gravier St. New Orleans LA 70119 B
Poydras Home  info@poydrashome.com http://poydrashome.com/index.php 5354 Magazine Street New Orleans LA 70115 504-897-0535 B
Coliseum Square Association Frank Cole info@coliseumsquare.org http://www.coliseumsquare.org/ PO Box 50024 New Orleans LA 70150 B
Freret Neighbors United Dean Gancarz-Davies neighborsunited@bellsouth.net http://freretneighborsunited.com/?q=node/84 504-914-6477 B

Algiers Economic Development Foundation Christopher Kane www.aedf.biz
3520 General DeGualle Drive 
Suite 3110 Algiers LA 70114 504-362-6436 C

Algiers Riverview Association Beryl Ragas berylragas@bellsouth.net 1128 Hendee St. New Orleans LA 70114 C
Concerned Citizens for a Better Algiers Albert Walters info@ccfbano.org www.ccfbano.org 1409-17 Nunez St. New Orleans LA 70114 504-362-7583 C
Entergy Innovation Center Jo Ann Minor joann@ideavillage.org www.ideavillage.org 3232 North Galvez St. New Orleans LA 70117 504-944-0456 C
Esplanade Ridge/ Treme Civic Assn Michele Braden mbbraden@aol.com www.ertca.org 2011 Esplanade Ave Apt D New Orleans LA 70116/70119 C
Faubourg Marigny Improvement Assn Chris Costello secretary@faubourgmarigny.org www.faubourgmarigny.org P.O. Box770080 70117 C
French Quarter Citizens, Inc. Brian Furness president@frenchquartercitizens.org http://www.frenchquartercitizens.com/ 632 North Rampart Street New Orleans LA 70112 C



Friends of Jackson Square Maggie Tucker pegwhittuc@jackson-square.com http://www.frenchquarter.com/ 506C St. Peter St. New Orleans LA 70166 C
Lower Quarter Crime Watch Samara D Poche sam@fqr.com 1000 Bourbon Street #204 C
St. Claude Ave. Main Street Robyn Blanpied robyn@stclaudemainstreet.org www.stclaudemainstreet.org 2372 St. Claude Ave. New Orleans LA 70117 504-616-7637 C
Algiers Point Association Amy Hubbell info@algierspoint.org www.algierspoint.org 70114 504-322-7479 C
Bunny Friends Neighborhhod Assn Katherine Prevost bunnyfriendassoc@gmail.com P.O. Box 77017 New Orleans LA 70117 C
Bywater Neighborhood Assn Chris Lorenzen bywaterpresident@yahoo.com www.bywaterneighbors.com 70117 C
Donner Estates Homeowners Assn. M. Texidor, Ph.D pstexidor@gmail.com New Orleans LA 70131 C
Downtown Neighborhood Improvement Assn. Joey Lehrman 70119 504-218-4807 C
Faubourg St. Roch Improvement Assn Reggie Lawson rdouglasl210@gmail.com www.fsria.org 70117 C
Joseph Street Neighborhood Association James Nelson james@acf-corp.com C
Mid-City Neighborhood Organization Jennifer Weishaupt www.mcno.org/board www.mcno.org 70119 504-486-MCNO C
Old Algiers Main Street Corporation Valerie Robinson vrobin129@aol.com http://www.oldalgiersmainstreet.com/ Post Office Box 740181 New Orleans LA 70114 504-529-4341 504-421-6692 C
Real Timbers Property Owners Association Inc Julius Lee jleepva2408@msn.com 504-450-4014 C
7th Ward Neighborhood Center jsamuelcook@nhsnola.org http://www.nhsnola.org/site13.php 1910 Urquhart Street New Orleans LA 70116 504-373-5117 C
Phoenix of New Orleans Jim Coningsby info@pnola.org http://pnola.org/ 2307 Bienville Street New Orleans LA 70119 504-322-3327 C
d d k hb h d k l lEdgewoodpark Neighborhood Assn. Jimmy Stokes 2738 Jonquil Street New Orleans LA 70122 D

Filmore Gardens Neighborhood Assn. Fay Kaufman fydaka33@yahoo.com http://www.gcia.us 3536 Gentily Blvd. New Orleans LA 70122 504-943-0476 D
Gentilly Civic Improvement Assn. Laurie Watt nolawatt@cox.net http://www.gcia.us 3939 Gentilly Blvd. #407 New Orleans LA 70122 504-282-2911 D

Gentilly Heights/Vascoville Neighborhood Assn. Gwendolyn Hawkins gwenhawk59@yahoo.com http://www.gcia.us 4426 Annette St New Orleans LA 70122 504-914-0602 D
Gentilly Sugar Hill Neighborhood Association Barbara Blackwell bblackwell@lajao.org 2068 Treasure Street New Orleans LA 70122 D
Gentilly Terrace & Gardens Improvement Assn. Norm Whitely President@gentillyterrace.org http://www.gentillyterrace.org 4770 Music St. New Orleans LA 70122 504-427-3709 504-280-7120 D
Huntington Park Homeowners Association Laurelee R. Toscano ltoscano@UNO.edu 4731 Elysian Fields Av New Orleans LA 70122 D
Indian Village Lynn Lee llee@entergy.com http://www.gcia.us 3913 Ford St. New Orleans LA 70126 504-232-5244 D
Milneburg Neighborhood Assn. Shannon Blue sblue001@yahoo.com http://www.gcia.us 70122 504-480-3183 D
Pontilly Assn. King S. Wells Sr. http://www.pontilly.com 3869 Gentilly Blvd. Suite C New Orleans LA 70122, 70126 (504) 286-5850 D
Vista Park Civic and Improvemnet Assn. Angela Givens givensfamily@bellsouth.net http://www.groups.yahoo.com/group/rebu 5542 Chatham Drive New Orleans LA 70122 D
Desaix Neighborhood Assn Wayne Benjamin wayneben06@yahoo.com 70119 D
Mirabeau Gardens Neighborhood Assn. Laurie Watt nolawatt@cox.net http://www.gcia.us 70122 504-282-2911 D
Oak Park Civic Association Kim Henry khenry@essential98.com http://www.gcia.us 70122 504-237-5797 D
Paris Oaks/Bayou Vista Neighborhood Assn Marva Adams 70122 504-284-2919 DParis Oaks/Bayou Vista Neighborhood Assn. Marva Adams 70122 504-284-2919 D
Seabrook Neighborhood Assn. Tanya Haynes seabrookassociation@yahoo.com http://www.gcia.us 70122 D
The Porch Ed Buckner 1362 St. Anthony St. New Orleans LA 70116 504-947-3006 D
Desire Street Ministries Marcia Peterson mpeterson@desirestreet.org http://www.desirestreet.org/ 3600 Desire Parkway New Orleans LA 70186 504-304-9356 E
Holy Cross Neighborhood Association Charles E. Allen, III callen3@tulane.edu http://www.helpholycross.org/ 5130 Chartres St New Orleans LA 70177 E
Lake Catherine Civic Association, Inc Regina Draper rdraper49@cox.net New Orleans LA 70129 E
NENA Patricia Jones pjones@9thwardnena.org www.9thwardnena.org 1120 Lamanche St. New Orleans LA 70117 504-373-6483 E

Mary Queen of Vietnam CDC An Nguyen annguyen@mqvncdc.org http://www.mqvncdc.org/
4626 Alcee Fortier Blvd., Suite 
E New Orleans LA 70129  504-255-9170 E

Rosedale Subdivision Linda Williams letrky3@yahoo.com 70126 504-495-4508 E
Backyard Gardeners Network Jenga Mwendo backyardgardeners@gmail.com http://www.backyardgardenersnetwork/ 70116 504- 994-7745
Bayou Sauvage Neighborhood Association maynard@acadiacom.net New Orleans LA 70129 504-343-0357
Make It Right Foundation http://www.makeitrightnola.org/ PO Box 58009 New Orleans LA 70117 1-888-MIR-NOLA
Melia Subdivision Cheryl Diggins cherylwdiggins@yahoo.com 70126 504-715-1217
Richmond Place - Everett Place Patti Lapeyre p.lapeyre@cox.net
Unified Non-Profits of Greater New Orleans Lisa Kaichen www.unifiednonprofits.org PO Box 331 Mandeville LA 70470 985-674-9049 985-674-0490p g
Wirth Place Neighborhood Associaton Elenor Graham nancyeg@bellsouth.net
Central Carrollton Association http://ccanola.org/ 504-861-8555 


